
（ 8 ）

8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15

12:45-15:15 12:45-15:1512:45-15:15

15:25-17:25 15:25-16:35 15:25-16:35

17:35-19:05

8:00

9:00

10:00

18:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:00

20:00

13:00

12:00

11:00

15:00-18:00

11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30

E J J

J/E JE

J JE

Setup

Display

Exhibition

Day 1: May 29 (Thu)

Time

Motenashi Dome Ishikawa Ongakudo
Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Posters Exhibition

Koryu HallHougaku HallConcert HallKoryu Hall Concert Hall Foyer

S2
Frontline of Biofilm 

research
Nobuhiko Nomura

Yuki Kinjo
Supported by 

The Japanese Society 
for Biofilm Research

S1
Activities of 

World-leading 
Vaccine Research 
and Development 

Centers
Tetsuya Iida

Yasuhiko Suzuki

S6
The Strategies of 
Skin Damaging 

Pathogens
Takahito Toyotome

Chihiro Aikawa

S5
Current Status and 
Future Challenges 

of Microbial 
Monitoring

Fumito Maruyama
Ryuji Kawahara

Co-sponsorship by 
Shimadzu Coporation

S4
Host-pathogen 

interplay mediated 
by ubiquitin
Kohei Arasaki

Tomoko Kubori

WS3
Flash Talk 2

WS2
Flash Talk 1

WS1
Bacterial Infectious 

Diseases in the tropics: 
Challenges for Global 

Health
Shuichi Nakamura

Jun Xu
Supported by Japanese 

Society of Tropical Medicine

S3
Taxonomy and 

Nomenclature of 
Bacterial Species in 

the Genomic/
Metagenomic Era
Yoshiaki Kawamura
Mitsuo Sakamoto

May 28 (Wed)
Ishikawa Ongakudo

Room 3

Board 
Meeting

Ishikawa Ongakudo

Presentation
Discussion

[Odd]  45 min
[Even] 45 min

Luncheon Seminar 2
Sponsored by 
GeneBay, Inc.

Luncheon Seminar 1
Sponsored by 

SHIBUYA CORPORATION

Breaking the wall 〜 Social event
This casual party will allow all to cement the relationships formed

at the annual meeting. Advance reservations are required.

Venue: APA Hotel Kanazawa-Ekimae 1F LA VERANDA

19:20-21:30
（Door Open 19:00-）

The 98th Annual Meeting of Japanese Society for Bacteriology Timetable

8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15

12:45-15:15 12:45-15:1512:45-15:15

15:25-17:25 15:25-16:35 15:25-16:35

17:35-19:05

8:00

9:00

10:00

18:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:00

20:00

13:00

12:00

11:00

15:00-18:00

11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30

E J J

J/E JE

J JE

Setup

Display

Exhibition

Day 1: May 29 (Thu)

Time

Motenashi Dome Ishikawa Ongakudo
Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Posters Exhibition

Koryu HallHougaku HallConcert HallKoryu Hall Concert Hall Foyer

S2
Frontline of Biofilm 

research
Nobuhiko Nomura

Yuki Kinjo
Supported by 

The Japanese Society 
for Biofilm Research

S1
Activities of 

World-leading 
Vaccine Research 
and Development 

Centers
Tetsuya Iida

Yasuhiko Suzuki

S6
The Strategies of 
Skin Damaging 

Pathogens
Takahito Toyotome

Chihiro Aikawa

S5
Current Status and 
Future Challenges 

of Microbial 
Monitoring

Fumito Maruyama
Ryuji Kawahara

Co-sponsorship by 
Shimadzu Coporation

S4
Host-pathogen 

interplay mediated 
by ubiquitin
Kohei Arasaki

Tomoko Kubori

WS3
Flash Talk 2

WS2
Flash Talk 1

WS1
Bacterial Infectious 

Diseases in the tropics: 
Challenges for Global 

Health
Shuichi Nakamura

Jun Xu
Supported by Japanese 

Society of Tropical Medicine

S3
Taxonomy and 

Nomenclature of 
Bacterial Species in 

the Genomic/
Metagenomic Era
Yoshiaki Kawamura
Mitsuo Sakamoto

May 28 (Wed)
Ishikawa Ongakudo

Room 3

Board 
Meeting

Ishikawa Ongakudo

Presentation
Discussion

[Odd]  45 min
[Even] 45 min

Luncheon Seminar 2
Sponsored by 
GeneBay, Inc.

Luncheon Seminar 1
Sponsored by 

SHIBUYA CORPORATION

Breaking the wall 〜 Social event
This casual party will allow all to cement the relationships formed

at the annual meeting. Advance reservations are required.

Venue: APA Hotel Kanazawa-Ekimae 1F LA VERANDA

19:20-21:30
（Door Open 19:00-）

8:00

9:00

10:00

18:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:00

20:00

13:00

12:00

11:00

8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15

11:30-12:30

8:45-11:15

12:40-14:40

14:45-15:45

15:55-17:55 15:55-17:05 15:55-17:05

11:30-12:30

18:05-19:35

J/E J J

J JJ

E

Setup

Display

Exhibition

Day 2: May 30 (Fri)
Ishikawa Ongakudo Motenashi Dome Ishikawa Ongakudo

ExhibitionRoom 1 Room 2 Room 3
Concert Hall Hougaku Hall Koryu Hall

Posters
Concert Hall Foyer

Luncheon Seminar 4
Sponsored by 

Anicom Insurance, Inc.

Luncheon Seminar 3
Sponsored by 

Yakult Honsha Co., Ltd

Presentation
Discussion

[Odd]  45 min
[Even] 45 min

S8
Antibiotic-resistant 

bacteria do not wait for
serious situations,

and there is no silver 
bullet for infectious 

diseases
Hiroji Chibana

Shizuo Kayama

S7
Recommendations for 

Research Abroad:
Take Lessons from 

International Eminent 
Principal Investigators

Hirotaka Hiyoshi
Hideki Hara

General Meeting
Award Lecture

WS6
Flash Talk 4

WS5
Flash Talk 3

WS4
Bacteriology learnt 

from each case
Shinji Yamasaki

Hiromi Nakamura

Special Lecture
Andreas Bäumler

S9
Microbiology meets

micro-nano engineering
Daisuke Nakane

Kentaro Tsukamoto
Co-sponsorship by 

JSPS Grant-in-Aid for Transformative 
Research Areas (B) The reason why 

microbes are moving
Supported by AMED

Time



第 98 回日本細菌学会総会プログラム集

（ 9 ）

8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15

12:45-15:15 12:45-15:1512:45-15:15

15:25-17:25 15:25-16:35 15:25-16:35

17:35-19:05

8:00

9:00

10:00

18:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:00

20:00

13:00

12:00

11:00

15:00-18:00

11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30

E J J

J/E JE

J JE

Setup

Display

Exhibition

Day 1: May 29 (Thu)

Time

Motenashi Dome Ishikawa Ongakudo
Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Posters Exhibition

Koryu HallHougaku HallConcert HallKoryu Hall Concert Hall Foyer

S2
Frontline of Biofilm 

research
Nobuhiko Nomura

Yuki Kinjo
Supported by 

The Japanese Society 
for Biofilm Research

S1
Activities of 

World-leading 
Vaccine Research 
and Development 

Centers
Tetsuya Iida

Yasuhiko Suzuki

S6
The Strategies of 
Skin Damaging 

Pathogens
Takahito Toyotome

Chihiro Aikawa

S5
Current Status and 
Future Challenges 

of Microbial 
Monitoring

Fumito Maruyama
Ryuji Kawahara

Co-sponsorship by 
Shimadzu Coporation

S4
Host-pathogen 

interplay mediated 
by ubiquitin
Kohei Arasaki

Tomoko Kubori

WS3
Flash Talk 2

WS2
Flash Talk 1

WS1
Bacterial Infectious 

Diseases in the tropics: 
Challenges for Global 

Health
Shuichi Nakamura

Jun Xu
Supported by Japanese 

Society of Tropical Medicine

S3
Taxonomy and 

Nomenclature of 
Bacterial Species in 

the Genomic/
Metagenomic Era
Yoshiaki Kawamura
Mitsuo Sakamoto

May 28 (Wed)
Ishikawa Ongakudo

Room 3

Board 
Meeting

Ishikawa Ongakudo

Presentation
Discussion

[Odd]  45 min
[Even] 45 min

Luncheon Seminar 2
Sponsored by 
GeneBay, Inc.

Luncheon Seminar 1
Sponsored by 

SHIBUYA CORPORATION

Breaking the wall 〜 Social event
This casual party will allow all to cement the relationships formed

at the annual meeting. Advance reservations are required.

Venue: APA Hotel Kanazawa-Ekimae 1F LA VERANDA

19:20-21:30
（Door Open 19:00-）

8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15

12:45-15:15 12:45-15:1512:45-15:15

15:25-17:25 15:25-16:35 15:25-16:35

17:35-19:05

8:00

9:00

10:00

18:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:00

20:00

13:00

12:00

11:00

15:00-18:00

11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30

E J J

J/E JE

J JE

Setup

Display

Exhibition

Day 1: May 29 (Thu)

Time

Motenashi Dome Ishikawa Ongakudo
Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Posters Exhibition

Koryu HallHougaku HallConcert HallKoryu Hall Concert Hall Foyer

S2
Frontline of Biofilm 

research
Nobuhiko Nomura

Yuki Kinjo
Supported by 

The Japanese Society 
for Biofilm Research

S1
Activities of 

World-leading 
Vaccine Research 
and Development 

Centers
Tetsuya Iida

Yasuhiko Suzuki

S6
The Strategies of 
Skin Damaging 

Pathogens
Takahito Toyotome

Chihiro Aikawa

S5
Current Status and 
Future Challenges 

of Microbial 
Monitoring

Fumito Maruyama
Ryuji Kawahara

Co-sponsorship by 
Shimadzu Coporation

S4
Host-pathogen 

interplay mediated 
by ubiquitin
Kohei Arasaki

Tomoko Kubori

WS3
Flash Talk 2

WS2
Flash Talk 1

WS1
Bacterial Infectious 

Diseases in the tropics: 
Challenges for Global 

Health
Shuichi Nakamura

Jun Xu
Supported by Japanese 

Society of Tropical Medicine

S3
Taxonomy and 

Nomenclature of 
Bacterial Species in 

the Genomic/
Metagenomic Era
Yoshiaki Kawamura
Mitsuo Sakamoto

May 28 (Wed)
Ishikawa Ongakudo

Room 3

Board 
Meeting

Ishikawa Ongakudo

Presentation
Discussion

[Odd]  45 min
[Even] 45 min

Luncheon Seminar 2
Sponsored by 
GeneBay, Inc.

Luncheon Seminar 1
Sponsored by 

SHIBUYA CORPORATION

Breaking the wall 〜 Social event
This casual party will allow all to cement the relationships formed

at the annual meeting. Advance reservations are required.

Venue: APA Hotel Kanazawa-Ekimae 1F LA VERANDA

19:20-21:30
（Door Open 19:00-）

8:00

9:00

10:00

18:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:00

20:00

13:00

12:00

11:00

8:45-11:15 8:45-11:15

11:30-12:30

8:45-11:15

12:40-14:40

14:45-15:45

15:55-17:55 15:55-17:05 15:55-17:05

11:30-12:30

18:05-19:35

J/E J J

J JJ

E

Setup

Display

Exhibition

Day 2: May 30 (Fri)
Ishikawa Ongakudo Motenashi Dome Ishikawa Ongakudo

ExhibitionRoom 1 Room 2 Room 3
Concert Hall Hougaku Hall Koryu Hall

Posters
Concert Hall Foyer

Luncheon Seminar 4
Sponsored by 

Anicom Insurance, Inc.

Luncheon Seminar 3
Sponsored by 

Yakult Honsha Co., Ltd

Presentation
Discussion

[Odd]  45 min
[Even] 45 min

S8
Antibiotic-resistant 

bacteria do not wait for
serious situations,

and there is no silver 
bullet for infectious 

diseases
Hiroji Chibana

Shizuo Kayama

S7
Recommendations for 

Research Abroad:
Take Lessons from 

International Eminent 
Principal Investigators

Hirotaka Hiyoshi
Hideki Hara

General Meeting
Award Lecture

WS6
Flash Talk 4

WS5
Flash Talk 3

WS4
Bacteriology learnt 

from each case
Shinji Yamasaki

Hiromi Nakamura

Special Lecture
Andreas Bäumler

S9
Microbiology meets

micro-nano engineering
Daisuke Nakane

Kentaro Tsukamoto
Co-sponsorship by 

JSPS Grant-in-Aid for Transformative 
Research Areas (B) The reason why 

microbes are moving
Supported by AMED

Time



（ 10 ）

8:00

9:00

10:00

18:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:00

20:00

13:00

12:00

11:00

9:10-11:40 9:10-11:40

11:55-12:55 11:55-12:55

8:45-11:45

13:00-15:00

15:15-17:15 15:15-17:15 15:15-17:15

13:00-15:00 13:00-15:00

11:55-12:15

EJ

J

J JJ

J JJ

Exhibition

Day 3: May 31 (Sat)
Ishikawa Ongakudo

ExhibitionRoom 1 Room 2 Room 3
Concert Hall Hougaku Hall Koryu Hall Concert Hall Foyer

Luncheon Seminar 5
Sponsored by 

Pfizer Inc.

Luncheon Seminar 6
Sponsored by 

MIYARISAN Pharmaceutical Co

S11
Beyond Borders:

Challenges for 
International Students 

and Postdocs
Toyotaka Sato
Jumpei Fujiki
Supported by 

American Society for 
Microbiology (ASM)

S10
Emerging interactions 
between bacteria and 

self-referential 
immunity

Kouyuki Hirayasu
Kensuke Shibata
Co-sponsorship by 

Self-referential immune 
perception

WS7
Recent advancements 

in oral microbiome 
research for promoting 

health
Toru Takeshita

Miki Kawada-Matsuo

WS8
Wakate colosseum for 

bacteriology
―Young bacteriological 
research for the future―

Masaki Mizutani
Miki Okuno

Shin-Ichiro Miyashita

WS9
Bacteriological 
Research in the 

Category of Clinical 
Laboratory Sciences

Shigefumi Okamoto
Takuichi Sato

WS11
Antimicrobial activity 
of natural substances
―Update for Future 

Strategies in Infectious 
diseases―

Mayuko Osada-Oka
Masami Miyake

ICD Seminar

WS10
Ingenious strategies of 

bacteria using 
virulence factors

Hideki Hara
Kei Sakamoto

S12
JRS

Research presentations
by junior high school

and high school
students

Naoya Ohara
Yoshitoshi Ogura

Time

Award Ceremony for
Outstanding Poster 

Presentations

Sapporo

Fukuoka

Naha

Seoul

Shanghai

Taipei

Tokyo

KANAZAWA

JAPANOsaka Nagoya

Tokyo

Chubu Centrair
Int l Airport
(NGO)

Super-express

JR Express

Osaka

Nagoya

Tsuruga

KANAZAWA

Haneda
Airport
(HND)Kansai

Int l Airport
(KIX)

Komatsu Airport
(KMQ)

Hotel
Nikko

Kanazawa

Bus
TerminalTaxi

ANA
Crowne Plaza
Kanazawa

Ishikawa
Ongakudo

Hotel
Kanazawa

Motenashi
Dome

Registration
Room 1–3

Exhibitions

Poster
Presentations

(B1F)
JR Kanazawa Station

Kanazawa Port Gate

Kenrokuen Gate

By train
Tokyo → Kanazawa
[Hokuriku Shinkansen] Tokyo-Kanazawa　The train name “KAGAYAKI”......................................About 2 hour 30 minutes

Osaka → Kanazawa
[JR Limited Express] 
Osaka （The train name “THUNDERBIRD”）→ Transfer to Shinkansen at Tsuruga （The train name “TSURUGI”）
→Kanazawa .....................................................................................................................................About 2 hour 10 minutes

Nagoya → Kanazawa
[Tokaido Shinkansen] 
Nagoya →Transfer to Shinkansen at Maibara （The train name “SHIRASAGI”）→Kanazawa .........About 2 hour 30 minutes
[JR Limited Express] 
Nagoya （The train name “SHIRASAGI”）→ Transfer to Shinkansen at Tsuruga （The train name “TSURUGI”）
→Kanazawa .....................................................................................................................................About 2 hour 50 minutes

Toyama → Kanazawa
[Hokuriku Shinkansen] “KAGAYAKI” “HAKUTAKA” “TSURUGI” .....About 20 minutes

Komatsu → Kanazawa
[Hokuriku Shinkansen] “HAKUTAKA” “TSURUGI” ..........................About 12 minutes

By plane
・Tokyo (Haneda Airport)－Komatsu Airport.......................................... About 1 hour
・Sapporo (New Chitose Airport)－Komatsu Airport ............About 1 hour 35 minutes
・Fukuoka AirportーKomatsu Airport ...................................About 1 hour 25 minutes
・Okinawa (Naha Airport)ーKomatsu Airport .......................About 2 hour 10 minutes

From Komatsu Airport → Kanazawa Station
Express Bus ................................................................................ About 45 minutes


