## The 98th Annual Meeting of Japanese Society for Bacteriology Timetable

May 28 (Wed) Day 1: May 29 (Thu)

	Ishikawa Ongakudo	Ishikawa Ongakudo			Motenashi Dome	Ishikawa Ongakudo
Time	Room 3	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Posters	Exhibition
	Koryu Hall	Concert Hall	Hougaku Hall	Koryu Hall		Concert Hall Foyer
8:00				-		
9:00		8:45-11:15 <b>E</b>	8:45-11:15 J	8:45-11:15 J		
		S1	S2	S3		
		Activities of World-leading	Frontline of Biofilm	Taxonomy and Nomenclature of		
10:00		Vaccine Research	research Nobuhiko Nomura	Bacterial Species in	Setup	
		and Development Centers	Yuki Kinjo	the Genomic/ Metagenomic Era		
		Tetsuya lida	Supported by The Japanese Society	Yoshiaki Kawamura		
11:00		Yasuhiko Suzuki	for Biofilm Research	Mitsuo Sakamoto		
11.00						
		11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30			
12:00		Luncheon Seminar 1	Luncheon Seminar 2			
12.00**		Sponsored by SHIBUYA CORPORATION	Sponsored by GeneBay, Inc.			
40.00		12:45-15:15 <b>E</b>	12:45-15:15 <b>J/E</b>	12:45-15:15 <b>J</b>		
13:00…			S5			
		S4	Current Status and	S6		
		Host-pathogen interplay mediated	Future Challenges of Microbial	The Strategies of Skin Damaging		Exhibition
14:00…		by ubiquitin	Monitoring	Pathogens	Diam'r.	
		Kohei Arasaki Tomoko Kubori	Fumito Maruyama Ryuji Kawahara	Takahito Toyotome Chihiro Aikawa	Display	
		TOMORO RUBON	Co-sponsorship by Shimadzu Coporation	Offillio Alkawa		
15:00…	15:00-18:00		·			
		<sup>15:25-17:25</sup> <b>WS1 E</b>	15:25-16:35 <b>J</b>	15:25-16:35		
		Bacterial Infectious	WS2	WS3		
16:00…		Diseases in the tropics: Challenges for Global	Flash Talk 1	Flash Talk 2		
	Board Meeting	Health				
	weeting	Shuichi Nakamura Jun Xu				
17:00…		Supported by Japanese				
		Society of Tropical Medicine				
					17:35-19:05	
18:00…					Presentation Discussion	
					[Odd] 45 min [Even] 45 min	
19:00		19:20-21:30	1			
			eaking the wall ~ Social every will allow all to cement the rel			
			meeting. Advance reservation			
20:00	<del> </del>	Venue: APA	Hotel Kanazawa-Ekimae 1F L	A VERANDA	ļ	

## Day 2: May 30 (Fri)

		Motenashi Dome	•		
Time	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Posters	Exhibition
	Concert Hall	Hougaku Hall	Koryu Hall		Concert Hall Foyer
8:00					
9:00	8:45-11:15 <b>J/E</b>	8:45-11:15 <b>J</b>	8:45-11:15 <b>J</b>		
10:00	S7 Recommendations for Research Abroad: Take Lessons from	S8 Antibiotic-resistant bacteria do not wait for serious situations, and there is no silver	Microbiology meets micro-nano engineering Daisuke Nakane Kentaro Tsukamoto	Setup	
	International Eminent Principal Investigators Hirotaka Hiyoshi Hideki Hara	bullet for infectious diseases Hiroji Chibana Shizuo Kayama	Co-sponsorship by JSPS Grant-in-Aid for Transformative Research Areas (B) The reason why microbes are moving Supported by AMED		
11:00					
	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30			
12:00	Luncheon Seminar 3 Sponsored by Yakult Honsha Co., Ltd	Luncheon Seminar 4 Sponsored by Anicom Insurance, Inc.			
13:00	12:40-14:40				
	General Meeting				
14:00	Award Lecture			Display	Exhibition
15:00	14:45-15:45 <b>E Special Lecture</b>				
	Andreas Bäumler				
16:00	15:55-17:55 <b>J</b>	15:55-17:05 <b>J</b>	15:55-17:05 <b>J</b>		
17:00	WS4 Bacteriology learnt from each case	WS5 Flash Talk 3	WS6 Flash Talk 4		
	Shinji Yamasaki Hiromi Nakamura				
18:00				18:05-19:35	
				Presentation Discussion	
19:00				[Odd] 45 min [Even] 45 min	

Day 3: May 31 (Sat)

Room 1 Concert Hall		Room 3  Koryu Hall	Exhibition Concert Hall Foye
:10-11:40 J			Concert Hall Foye
:10-11:40 <b>J</b>			
:10-11:40 <b>J</b>		0.45.44.45	
J		8:45-11:45 <b>J</b>	
<b>V.V</b>	9:10-11:40 <b>E</b>	S12	
Emerging interactions between bacteria and self-referential immunity	Beyond Borders: Challenges for International Students and Postdocs	JRS Research presentations by junior high school and high school	
Kouyuki Hirayasu Kensuke Shibata Co-sponsorship by Self-referential immune perception	Toyotaka Sato Jumpei Fujiki Supported by American Society for Microbiology (ASM)	Naoya Ohara Yoshitoshi Ogura	
Award Ceremony for Outstanding Poster Presentations	11:55-12:55  Luncheon Seminar 5  Sponsored by Pfizer Inc.	11:55-12:55  Luncheon Seminar 6  Sponsored by  MIYARISAN Pharmaceutical Co	Exhibition
3:00-15:00 J	13:00-15:00 <b>WS8</b>	13:00-15:00 J	
Recent advancements in oral microbiome research for promoting health	Wakate colosseum for bacteriology —Young bacteriological research for the future—	Bacteriological Research in the Category of Clinical Laboratory Sciences	
Toru Takeshita Miki Kawada-Matsuo	Masaki Mizutani Miki Okuno Shin-Ichiro Miyashita	Shigefumi Okamoto Takuichi Sato	
J WS10	15:15-17:15 J	WS11	
Ingenious strategies of bacteria using virulence factors	ICD Seminar	of natural substances —Update for Future Strategies in Infectious	
Hideki Hara Kei Sakamoto		Mayuko Osada-Oka Masami Miyake	
	between bacteria and self-referential immunity  Kouyuki Hirayasu Kensuke Shibata Co-sponsorship by Self-referential immune perception  Award Ceremony for Outstanding Poster Presentations  WS7  Recent advancements in oral microbiome research for promoting health Toru Takeshita Miki Kawada-Matsuo  WS10  Ingenious strategies of bacteria using virulence factors Hideki Hara	between bacteria and self-referential immunity  Kouyuki Hirayasu Kensuke Shibata Co-sponsorship by Self-referential immune perception  Award Ceremony for Outstanding Poster Presentations  WS7  Recent advancements in oral microbiome research for promoting health  Toru Takeshita Miki Kawada-Matsuo  WS10  Ingenious strategies of bacteria using virulence factors Hideki Hara  Challenges for International Students and Postdocs  Toyotaka Sato Jumpei Fujiki Supported by American Society for Microbiology (ASM)  Toyotaka Sato Jumpei Fujiki Supported by American Society for Microbiology (ASM)  Toyotaka Sato Jumpei Fujiki Supported by American Society for Microbiology (ASM)  11:55-12:55  Luncheon Seminar 5 Sponsored by Pfizer Inc.  WS8  Wakate colosseum for bacteriological research for the future—  Masaki Mizutani Miki Okuno Shin-Ichiro Miyashita	between bacteria and self-referential immunity  Kouyuki Hirayasu Kensuke Shibata Co-sponsorship by Self-referential immune perception  1:55-12:15  Award Ceremony for Outstanding Poster Presentations Presentations  WS7  Recent advancements in oral microbiome research for promotting health Toru Takeshita Miki Kawada-Matsuo  Sitio-17:15  WS10  Ingenious strategies of bacteria using virulence factors Hideki Hara Kei Sakamoto  International Students And Postdocs Toyotaka Sato Jumpei Fujiki Supported by American Society for Microbiology (ASM)  11:55-12:55  Luncheon Seminar 5 Sponsored by Pfizer Inc.  11:55-12:55  Luncheon Seminar 6 Sponsored by MiYARISAN Pharmaceutical Co  WS8  WS8  WS8  WS9  Bacteriological Research in the Category of Clinical Laboratory Sciences Shigefumi Okamoto Takuichi Sato  J 15:15-17:15  J MS11  Aminicrobial activity of natural substances —Update for Future Strategies in Infectious diseases—  Update for Future Strategies in Infectious diseases—  Mayuko Osada-Oka